e issumo		CC 6 /AIG1800	9209,	WW3 9 LKK	
INS, CASE OWNER Surveyor:	Marins	DOI: ASSIGNA		Date / Time :	30/5/14
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Name	SCV 8+	HP: 938 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	m: MAXNELL	HUSE
GBA 477	TO INSRS	(V/L(YE)/NO)	Insured Liability INSRS:		? Yes/No
WSP: Ten: Liability: Vi	WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	(1,000)	WSP: Tel.i Limbility: RMKS:	A A	Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	710000000000000000000000000000000000000	G 15-40			DATE / BIC
2/6/18	CENTERALD -X	200 1300-		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
7 () ()				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
pare!				Non-Reporting Itr (Final):	
Hann				Notification ltr (if non-pickt Call OF States	E - 14
71 / 10 4 1/1 DEAR	In fourth or common	NO ACHDRAN . OI REAR EN	Monday on the	After call fir to OE	C 3-1-10
91° P. W . 10.01b.				Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
	LIL CHILL HOURS IN	Some AND AMPRE HOOM NO	to desirate a	Notification ltr (if non-picks	NOT THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
	Empl with Lybridy C	wix.		After call by to OL	
	C1-37 A13, 1480a-1 C	pric.		Authorisation To Act:	
	1			Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
		EIVED O 1 AUG 20	40	Towing Invoice	
		- 1 MIG 20	101	LTA/GIA:	
		CIVEDU		Medical Bill:	
	REC	,1-14		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fort	n)
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: C/ss	
Repair Cost: 45	SS LIDO (3 days) Reduction: 5			Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 30.7-19.	Confirm with Johnson		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: willish	% '00 (Agreed S\$1,071-00)	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 37	THE BUDD TO	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	are was in	DENVIOR!	H-T
Low of Use (LOU):		3 days)	(1/4/18	70
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x	days)		DL THE	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search	\$52-00				
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/E	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		my confidence a continue	P
Legal Cost	SS	Natively partitions		 Survey fee: ⇒3 	301 #30
Total:		Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 1,539.00	The state of the s			
PINAL PATMENT	S\$ 1,659.00 Date/Time: 36.7.18	Confirm with: Johnsol		Email Call	
Payee 1:		The state of the s		Email Call	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

11111111		THE COURT OF THE C	rnationale Des Experts En Autor Ref : CC6/AIG18009	11-12-12-12			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18009	3/09/Ueb3			
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 30-05-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SCV 870D	Veh. Inspected	GBA 4237D			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/05/2018			
2.	The second secon	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	Marin State of the			
	Make & Model	100,40,000 ft. 60 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	8	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	CALLET .			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information	MARKETEN ESTA			
	Accident Date	27/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018			
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD)				
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216					
5a.			Remarks				



TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Messrs Leong Wah Kee Mini Market

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SCV870D

Date of Accident: 27 May 2018

Date: 28 May 2018

Estimate To Repair GBA4237D - Mitsubishi FB70BB1SRDEA Chassis No: FB70BBA10007 Amount Description SINe Quantity SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 600 Del 800.00 \$ rear bumper under rim with stay 01 1 pc 5 200.00 o/s rear lamp 02 1 pc 120.00 \$ 03 o/s rear lamp panel 1 pc 50.00 / 4 \$ rear license plate 04 1 pc \$ 60.00 rear license plate lamp 05 1 pc \$ 120.00 rear over rider rubber block 11 06 1 ps 1.350.00 S LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES 80.00 20 To check electrical lighting concerned. 01 S 180.00 repair, realign rear exhaust pipe 02 \$ 250.00 150 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. 03 \$ 400.00 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, 300 04 remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. 910.00 S Not Athornal 2.260.00 Total No Called ants hence notify Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SCV870D Date of Accident: 27 May 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Messrs Leong Wah Kee Mini Market

Date: 28 May 2018

Estimate To Repair GBA4237D - Mitsubishi FB70BB1SRDEA

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amo	ount
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
01	1 pc	rear bumper under rim with stay	\$	800.00
)2	1 pc	o/s rear lamp 526	S	200.00
03	1 pc	o/s rear lamp panel	S	120.00
04	1 pc	rear license plate but	\$	50.00
05	1 pc	rear license plate lamp 41	\$	60.00
06	1 ps	rear over rider rubber block 11	S	120.00
	1000 # days	TO CHE CENT CONTRACTOR	s	1,350.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	S	80.00
02		repair, realign rear exhaust pipe	\$17	180.00
03		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	250.00
04		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	s	400.00
		A CALLER M. COALEY SECOND COMMENT COALS IN CALLER MINISTER STORY OF THE SECOND POPULATION.	\$	910.00
		Total Not Athornal		
		Total A Lab	\$	2,260.00
		, , ,		
		2/5-3-		
	A Consult	nts hence notify A to lice winds		
100	April 2012 P. C. P. 1971 1971 1971	the state of the s	1	
		ter spray painting partish during resurvey 30/S/LE		
Tod	play damages	ect to confirmation		
*	CONTRACTOR OF STREET OF	on a "Without Prejudice" basis 11 hts Affer Mp.	+	
		m(s) is allowed To be resurveyed and		
· Sup	olumentary iter object to final a	part(s) during resurvey est to confirmation on a "Without Prajudice" basis to(s) is allowed (s) must be resurveyed and groval from Insurance Company		
	owledged by R	pairet		
Solos	AND LANGUAGE DISC.	2.665		
	iture:			



Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref : TP038853-018

Date: 27.07-2018

Your Ref : SCV 870D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Motor Claims

C/O ALG ASIA PACIFIC LASWRANCE PL

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING G8A4397D & SCU890D ON 37-05.3018

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

0 Or	riginal survey report/ copies of photographs			
o"or	riginal Tax-invoice number TPOH8 (805	O Original rental invoice	nun	nber
JO SA	IS / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
O Ce	rtificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search result		
O Au	thorisation To Act	0		
*Sur	vey under insurance instruction - LKK [Swwe	yor came @ 1130h	M	on 30.05.2018]
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	00. 441,1
ь)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report	fees / Reporting fees	\$	2.00
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental f	ees [A150 × 3 days]	\$	450-00
e)	Scene photographs	1	\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlemen (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge time		\$	
9)			\$	
		Total	\$	1.629.00

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully.

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotar.com.sg

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 3:04 PM

To:

'SENGBEO@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCV 870D AND GBA 4237D ON 27/05/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18009709/Ueb3

05 JULY 2018

LEE SENG BEO

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCV 870D AND GBA 4237D ON 27/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1, Leong Wah Kee Mini Market			party claimant)
of 70 Seng Poh Lane #01-04	Singapore	160070	(address),
owner of GBA4037D	_(vehicle	no.) here	by authorize
Tan Lim Motor Ple Ltd			
("the workshop") to act for me with re	spect to my	claim for repa	air costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for r			
damaged pursuant to the accident whi			
Maxwell Road			(location)
involving vehicle no/s SCVST	SD	(e+	he accident").
favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settle	ment the w	orkshop may	reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and w	ithout admis	sion of liabilit	y basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other			
Date this _Ooday of	66 (moi	nth) 20_18_(year)
LEONG WAH KEE MINI MARKET 70 SENG POH LANE #01-04 SINGAPORE 160070 TEL: 6224 4846 / 6272-0178		ST SEED TO	18 PATE L. 10 PATE L.
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed	by "the worksho	2,"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrts\

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LEONG WAH KEE MINI MARKET</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>GBA 4237D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to GBA
4237D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 30-lk (day) of July (month) 20 18 (year)

CKS

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages" only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0718/005

(Please quote our reference number TP038052018 for payment)



Date: 03/07/2018

Leong Wah Kee Mini Market

Vehicle No: GBA4237D

Model:

MITSUBISHI FB70

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor. Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$1,100.00 \$2.00

Sub Total	\$1,102.00
Add 7% GST	\$77.14
Total	\$1,179.14

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-080636

Date of Request: 28/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/05/2018

Enquiry By

Ow Caymen

TP Vehicle No.

SCV870D

Accident Date

27/05/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SCV870D	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	21/04/2018-20/04/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-080636

Date of Request: 28/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/05/2018

Enquiry By

Ow Caymen

TP Vehicle No.

SCV870D

Accident Date

27/05/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

rhis is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	07 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		30 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,100.00 Edit Estimates		1,100.00 lew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim I	etails		Documen	ts	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created b	oy adjuster]				
Insured:	LEE SENG	BEO, ID: \$146	2635B, Tel: +6593	1899792		***	11 10 - 00				
Main Claimant:	LEONG W	AH KEE MINI MA	ARKET, Co. Reg. !	Vo.: 45828400M							
Vehicle Re	GBA423	7D		Date	of Loss:		00:00 - :59 is and 15 Days	From LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	: TP / 580	7496139SG		Policy Note	/Cover						
Vehicle Red No. (Insured):	scv870D	§		Policy (Clair	No. nant):	A28971227MKC					
A. construction of the				Exces	s:						
Repairer:	Tan Lim F	Notor Pte Ltd (De	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216 Defu L	ane - Te	1: 6858 5151					
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	is) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	[Handled by	Syed-Yusoff,	Saliha] Saliha,	Syed-		
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827	7888						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	led by N	MARCUS CHU	A] [Final f	Rpt due 08/0	5/2018]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED	0.0000				V	ew All Comp	ose Case Mai		
 AIG_SG 	(05/06/2018)	No Policy Foun	d								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS -)	View All S	earch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete		
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done		

Claim Documents

*GBA4237D (5807496139SG)

[SCV870D]

TP

LEONG WAH KEE MINI MARKET

May 27 2018 12:00AM

[LEE SENG BEO]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

- U	pload Documents U	foad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	Alew	View in Brow	- Service
Let	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per s	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
Phe	otos/Images		3 per s	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	\Box
4	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
6	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	30/05/18 16:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/05/18 16:05	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/05/18 16:06	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
27	20/06/18 17:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28.	20/06/18 17:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	20/06/18 17:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	20/06/18 17:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dod	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Linkson C	Thumbnail	a restorance or
1	31/05/18 20:17	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per	oage 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	31/05/18 20:17	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	05/07/18 15:04	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	02/08/18 09:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	02/08/18 09:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ø	Load PDF	
6	02/08/18 09:51	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	02/08/18 09:51	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/06/18 09:14	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer			
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA	M	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SCV870D (Insd veh)		Model:	MITSUBISHI	
	GBA4237D (TP veh)			FB70ABOSRDEA 2.8 D (M)	
Date of Accident:	27/05/2018			36.	
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	-	[X] No		
Repair Estimate	lent . t 1 res	: \$	2,418.20		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,177.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	360.00	3.00 days at \$120.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	00	: \$	2.00	daya	
Others:	oc .	: \$	0.00		
Ollicia,		: \$	0.00		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,539.00		
below)	kshop GIA Registered	?	Agreed Liability		
72.5	(%)	chain	Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) res where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) Tan Lim Motor	Pte Ltd		: \$	1,539.0	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
The second second second	LEE KHANG MIN		02 Aug 2018		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18009709/UEB3Q2

Date:

02/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100506448

Claimant Vehicle

GBA4237D

Insured Vehicle No:

SCV870D

No: Date of Loss:

27/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5807496139SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBA4237D

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI FB70ABOSRDEA, 2.8 D (M)

Engine No:

4M42A45760

Reg. Date: Colour:

12/07/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

FB70BBA10007 290228 km

Engine Capacity:

White 2977 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6/6 mm Michelin 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,350.00	934.00	416.00	30.81
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	910.00	470.00	440.00	48.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,260.00	1,404.00	856.00	37.88
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,100.00		
(S\$)	2,260.00	1,100.00	1,160.00	51.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	158.20	77.00	81.20	51.33
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,418.20	1,177.00	1,241.20	51.33
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$1;	20.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,539.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/05/2018

Date Inspected: 30/05/2018

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER RIM WITH STAY	Distorted	800.00 FS	*600.00 FS
2	1		*O/S REAR LAMP	Broken	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
3	1		*O/S REAR LAMP PANEL	Bent	120.00 FS	*120.00 FS
4	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	*14.00 FS
5	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR OVER RIDER RUBBER BLOCK	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fran	nchise ;	part. S=SpcN	lett	Total Parts (S\$)	1,350.00	934.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

m <u>s</u>			
HECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	80.00	20.00
REPAIR, REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE		180.00	0.00
TY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	250.00	150.00
PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME		400.00	300.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	910.00	470.00
	AIR,REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE TY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION EL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE ESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF IS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	AIR,REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE New TY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION New EL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New ESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF	AIR,REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE New 180.00 TY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION New 250.00 EL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New 400.00 ESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF ITS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME

< END OF ESTIMATES >